
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Neuville-en-Condroz 1.4.2022

CC R&A

Roel VAN DE MOORTEL
OMEGA
Omloop : 03
Afstand : 7200m

--/29 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Serge DUSZA 0:50:45
2. Guy TIREZ 0:56:19
3. Gunther DEFERME 0:58:40

1. 148 00:03:58 299m 13'16"/km
2. 132 00:02:19 00:06:17
3. 151 00:03:41 00:09:58 252m 14'37"/km
4. 159 00:03:15 00:13:13 479m 6'47"/km
5. 160 00:00:39 00:13:52 105m 6'11"/km
6. 143 00:02:14 00:16:06 307m 7'16"/km
7. 155 00:01:52 00:17:58 209m 8'56"/km
8. 154 00:05:27 00:23:25 603m 9'02"/km
9. 137 00:01:28 00:24:53 254m 5'46"/km

10. 153 00:00:48 00:25:41 104m 7'42"/km
11. 135 00:03:51 00:29:32 561m 6'52"/km
12. 172 00:04:24 00:33:56
13. 173 00:01:11 00:35:07
14. 123 00:02:45 00:37:52 268m 10'16"/km
15. 178 00:02:48 00:40:40 490m 5'43"/km
16. 179 00:00:00 00:40:40 61m 0'00"/km
17. 101 00:02:22 00:43:02 314m 7'32"/km
18. 102 00:01:31 00:44:33 220m 6'54"/km
19. 103 00:02:51 00:47:24 335m 8'30"/km
20. 104 00:03:53 00:51:17 291m 13'21"/km
21. 105 00:02:31 00:53:48 340m 7'24"/km
22. 106 00:01:23 00:55:11 126m 10'59"/km
23. 107 00:01:22 00:56:33 175m 7'49"/km
24. 108 00:01:11 00:57:44 139m 8'31"/km
25. 109 00:01:39 00:59:23 177m 9'19"/km
26. 110 00:01:04 01:00:27 162m 6'35"/km
27. 180 00:00:30 01:00:57 82m 6'06"/km
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